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Politico questions re: NARA involvement in Clinton records 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 1:43PM 
To: "Brewer, Laurence" <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay" <jay.trainer@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins 
<margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, 
Lisa Haralampus <lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, "Ciavelli, Lisa" 
<lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, Arian Ravanbakhsh <Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov> 

FYI 

Somewhere in the John Hackett (State official in the records and information management operation) declaration 
there is a statement regarding our/ AC's involvement in the personal records review. As you can see from the 
press inquiry there is emerging interest in our work on this. 

I just learned from John Hamilton when we were discussing several other matters that there have been filings or 
rulings today related to the speed and/or method of release of the FOIAs from State based on John Hackett's 
declaration that was released late last night. 

Gary Stern is trying to reach me, hopefully to explain this. 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 
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